:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11003958

Feb 06, 2025 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 343,873 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 415024 - 0.019348155 ETH®
52.68 USD

2 415025 - 0.019203129 ETH®
52.28 USD

3 415026 - 0.019165477 ETH®
52.18 USD

4 415027 - 0.019172839 ETH®
52.20 USD

S 415028 - 0.019332073 ETH®
52.64 USD

6 415029 - 0.019345610 ETH&®
52.67 USD

7 415030 - 0.019310601 ETH®
52.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/11003958
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/343873
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415024
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415025
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415026
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415027
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415028
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415029
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415030

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

415038

Validator Id

1665797

Amount

- 0.019306156
52.56 USD

- 0.019318797
52.60 USD

- 0.019345741
52.67 USD

- 0.019352925
52.69 USD

- 0.019343987
52.67 USD

- 0.019343963
52.67 USD

- 0.064920073
176.77 USD

- 0.019350285
52.69 USD

- 0.019350328
52.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.045614115
124.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415031
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415032
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415033
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415034
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415035
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415036
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415037
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415038
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/415039
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1665797

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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